EN
14963:2007
EN
1873:2006
EN
15057:2006
OVERNET
INSTALLATION MANUAL

JA 	 詳細については、技術協定 A.T. ITC-CNR No. 650/22 を参照してください。www.rothoblaas.com
までお問い合わせください。
ZH 	 如需更多详细信息，请参阅技术协议 A.T. ITC-CNR 第 650/22 号，可通过 www.rothoblaas.com  请
求获取。
AR 	 www.rothoblaas.com ي
وني� لكترر يد الإإ ي يمكن طلبها عبرر البرر
للمزيد من التفاصيل، يُرُجى الرجوع إلى الاتفاقية التقنية A.T. ITC-CNR رقم 22/650، والتي�
INSTALLATION MANUAL  |  OVERNET  |  3
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
CODES color B L pz.
[mm] [m]
OVERNET1020B B
L (black)
1020 25 1
OVERNET1220B 1220 25 1
OVERNET1520B 1520 25 1
OVERNET1830B 1830 25 1
OVERNET2030B 2030 25 1
OVERNET2230B 2230 25 1
OVERNET2440B 2440 25 1
CODES color pz.
OVERNETBRAR
red fastening plate for OVERNET
(19 x 142 x 2 mm)